
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Mayville-Portland  (0) at Devils Lake  (8)
Eastern Dakota Conference,  Saturday, February 9, 2019

501 16th Street NW
Devils Lake, North Dakota 

Arena: Burdick Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Jen Devier   Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Quenton Burdick Sports Arena

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Devils Lake 
Jens Stokke  Coaches

 Starters
30 Reegan Reule    Sr  G
07 Riley RoedSr
10 Camden SchwabFr
06 John RuttenSr
13 Braden AbrahamsonJr
19 Blair MartinsonSr

Mayville-Portland 
Dave Bjugson

 Starters
25 Kade Susie    Jr  G
04 Seth Germunson    Sr  F
16 Sam Satrom    Jr  F
07 Braden Soderberg    Sr  F
13 Sawyer Satrom    So  F
12 Reece Groth    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Braden Schmitz    So  G
02 Jayce Thomas    Jr  F
03 Aiden MoserFr
04 Hunter SwansonSr
05 Jeremiah HillSo
08 Carter SchwabSo
09 Nate GrafsgaardJr
11 Aaron JohnsonJr
12 Zach Boren8t
15 Austin DevierJr
18 Quenten StubbeJr
21 Juistin Blake    So  F
22 Barrett Connor    So  F

02 Derek Johnson    Sr  D
06 Nic Dale    So  D
09 Jordan Sherva    Jr  F
10 Mitchell Coleman    So  F
21 Zach Kville     
22 Colby Boser    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

DL

MP

 Shots on Goal

DL

MP

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

DL

MP

 13 

 4 

 2 

 0 

 18 

 9 

 3 

 0 

 11 

 4 

 3 

 0 

 42 

 17 

 8 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

DL

MP

 3 6:00 1 1:21  1  2  0 

 1 2:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

DL- 30 Reegan Reule  

DL- 01 Braden Schmitz  

MP- 25 Kade Susie  

MP- 

3 51:00 4 4 9 9 4 4  17  17

3 51:00 13 11 18 15 11 8  42  34

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Chad Love

(Lin) Kyle Stevens

(Ref) Cal Tripplet

(Ref) Eric Steele

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  DL 12 Zach Bore   9:34  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 9:34 DL ES 12 Zach Bore 15 Austin Devie 11 Aaron Johnso

1 10:50 DL ES 08 Carter Schwa 05 Jeremiah Hil

DL 03 Aiden Mose Slashing (2) 2 3:44

2 5:42 DL SH 11 Aaron Johnso 10 Camden Schwa 15 Austin Devie

MP 04 Seth Germunson High Sticking (2) 2 6:09

2 7:30 DL PP 10 Camden Schwab 19 Blair Martinso

DL 08 Carter Schwa High Sticking (2) 2 11:32 DL

2 11:40 DL SH 11 Aaron Johnso 07 Riley Roe

3 0:34 DL ES 19 Blair Martinso 10 Camden Schwa

DL 10 Camden Schwa Roughing (2) 3 4:25

3 7:22 DL ES 08 Carter Schwa 18 Quenten Stubb

3 9:28 DL ES 07 Riley Roe 21 Juistin Blake

 End of Game


